MODEL TO-114
Automatic Soil Compactor
Tinius O
lsen
TO
5114EN
0
2

2
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ● TO-114-BS-01 Automatic Soil
Compactor, to BS EN standards,
configured for operation at 110VAC,
60Hz
 ● TO-114-BS-02 Automatic Soil
Compactor, to BS EN standards,
configured for operation at 220VAC,
60Hz
 ● TO-114-BS-03 Automatic Soil
Compactor, to BS EN standards,
configured for operation at 220VAC,
50Hz
 ● TO-114-ASTM-01 Automatic Soil
Compactor, to ASTM standards,
configured for operation at 110VAC,
60Hz
 ● TO-114-ASTM-02 Automatic Soil
Compactor, to ASTM standards,
configured for operation at 220VAC,
60Hz
 ● TO-114-ASTM-03 Automatic Soil
Compactor, to ASTM standards,
configured for operation at 220VAC,
50Hz
 ● TO-114-AS-01 Automatic Soil
Compactor, to AUS standards,
configured for operation at 110VAC,
60Hz
 ● TO-114-AS-02 Automatic Soil
Compactor, to AUS standards,
configured for operation at 220VAC,
60Hz
 ● TO-114-AS-03 Automatic Soil
Compactor, to AUS standards,
configured for operation at 220VAC,
50Hz
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
 ● TO-11201 Proctor compaction
        mold for light compaction – 105mm ID x 115.5mm high
 ● TO-11201-H Compaction mold for heavy compaction –
152mm ID x 127mm high
 ● TO-11301 Compaction mold for light compaction – 101.6mm
IDx 116.4mm high
 ● TO-11301-H Compaction mold for heavy compaction –
152mm IDx 116.4mm high
 ● TO-11201-AS Light compaction mold – 400 x 600mm
 ● TO-11201-H-AS Heavy compaction mold – 400 x 600mm
Rammer Circular faced, 50.8mm/2in
diameter foot; adjustable to either
2.5kg/5.5lb or 4.5kg/10lb weight
Drop Adjustable to either 305mm/12in